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ECL4000LD

STANDARD LAMP - LED AC 220V-
BLUE LIGHT
Residencial > Mecanismos > Mylife > Accesorios mylife >
Inserto de iluminación para la instalación de los programas de
interruptores > Luz piloto led

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Etim
GROUP EG000013 - Domestic switching devices
CLASS EC000199 - Illumination insert for domestic switching devices
Nominal voltage 230-230 V With light source Sí Lamp holder Other

Lamp type LED Colour light source Blue Application Switch/push button

Barcode

8033576777405

Unit

1 NR

0.003 [kg]

8059606156996

Pack

50 NR

0.19x0.1x0.05 [m]

0.15 [kg]

8054382044345

Cardboard

1000 NR

0.215x0.4x0.31 [m]

3 [kg]


